Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519372EN   page 1
April 8, 2025 8:29 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Up/down illumination accomplished with dedicated LED driver, up to 6,600 lumens up/7,300 lumens down
•	 Impact resistant endcaps and optional polycarbonate prismatic lens (down and up/down) for use in behavioral health
applications

Limited Warranty
•	 Five-year limited warranty standard View IES files
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:	MWL-4-42/45-120-L840-EDD2-BH-BT-LVC3 (dimming low voltage relay)
	 MWL-4-55/33-UNV-L82765-W2A2-WH-WT (White Tuning)
	 MWL-3-27/25-UNV-L835-EDD2-WH-BT-P125 (Polycarbonate prismatic lens)
Domestic Preferences Configuration Length Uplight Downlight Voltage CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Configuration Length Uplight (5) Downlight Voltage CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MWL=Medical
Wall LED
MWLDL=Medical
Wall LED Downlight
Only
2=2 ft. (2)
3=3 ft. (3)
4=4 ft. (4)
2 ft.
13=1300
18=1800
22=2200
28=2800
35=3500
3 ft. (6), (7)
27=2700
30=3000
37=3700
44=4400
53=5300
4 ft.
26=2600
34=3400
42=4200
55=5500
66=6600
2 ft.
13=1300
17=1700
23=2300
31=3100
38=3800
3 ft. (8), (9)
25=2500
28=2800
33=3300
47=4700
57=5700
4 ft.
25=2500
33=3300
45=4500
60=6000
73=7300
UNV=Universal